
 

White and persons of color populations as a percentage of total regional population in the CMAP region, 
2000, 2005-2009, and 2010-2014   

PERSONS OF COLOR  POPULATION 
 

REGION
2000

 2005-
2009

2010-
2014

City of Chicago

Suburban Cook County

DuPage County

Kane County

Kendall County

Lake County

McHenry County

Will County

CMAP Region

32%

60%

73%

63%

76%

68%

85%

70%

55%

32%

55%

69%

58%

73%

64%

83%

66%

53%

Note: The white alone population is not of Hispanic or Latino origin. The persons of color population includes Black or African American, American Indian and Alaska Native, Asian, Native 
Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander,  some other race, two or more races, and Hispanic or Latino.  

Source: Chicago Metropolitan Agency for Planning analysis of U.S. Decennial Census data 2000, and American Community Survey data  2005-2009 and 2010-2014.

 

WHITE POPULATION

31%

67%

79%

68%

89%

73%

90%

77%

58%

2000 2005-
2009

2010-
2014

68%

40%

27%

37%

24%

32%

15%

30%

45%

68%

45%

31%

42%

27%

36%

17%

34%

47%

69%

33%

21%

32%

11%

27%

10%

23%

42%






