White and persons of color populations as a percentage of total regional population in the CMAP region, 2000, 2005-2009, and 2010-2014

WHITE DODLIL ATION

	WHITE POPULATION			PERSONS OF COLOR POPULATION			
REGION	2000	2005- 2009	2010- 2014	2000	2005- 2009	2010- 2014	
City of Chicago	31%	32%	32%	69%	68%	68%	
Suburban Cook County	67%	60%	55%	33%	40%	45%	
DuPage County	79%	73%	69%	21%	27%	31%	
Kane County	68%	63%	58%	32%	37%	42%	
Kendall County	89%	76%	73%	11%	24%	27%	
Lake County	73%	68%	64%	27%	32%	36%	
McHenry County	90%	85%	83%	10%	15%	17%	
Will County	77%	70%	66%	23%	30%	34%	

53%

42%

DEDCOME OF COLOR DODLILATION

45%

47%

Note: The white alone population is not of Hispanic or Latino origin. The persons of color population includes Black or African American, American Indian and Alaska Native, Asian, Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander, some other race, two or more races, and Hispanic or Latino.

55%

58%

CMAP Region

Source: Chicago Metropolitan Agency for Planning analysis of U.S. Decennial Census data 2000, and American Community Survey data 2005-2009 and 2010-2014.